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End Application:

Dcgs-n;  w/s, dual;  w/s, mono/single;  w/s, stereo;  w/s video ingest

Unit Design:

Free standing

Product Name:

Inavy:  transceiver;  high-density media converter

Interface Type:

Rj45

Special Features:

Port one:  10-/100/1000base-t (rj-45) [00m/328 ft];  port two:  1000base-sx 850nm multimode (sd) [62.5/125 um:  220 m/772 ft;  50/125 um: 

550m/1804 ft]

Shelf Life:

N/a

Unit Of Measure:

--

Demilitarization:

No

Fiig:

A508l0
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